STIEBEL ELTRON

LA 100 G-A

DECENTRALISED

The main features

Fan unit for surface mounting
Fan unit for single ventilation units to DIN 18017-3

Extremely quiet operation
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Height
Width

Depth

.

LA 100 G-A

205906

270 mm
270 mm

136 mm
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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